
KEYSTONE COLLEGE CHILDREN'S CENTER 
FEE SCHEDULE AND TUITION POLICIES 

PRESCHOOL PROGRAMS 
Ages 3 to 5 years 

PART DAY PRESCHOOL {9:00am-11:30am)(12:30pm-3:00pm) 
2 day Programs (Tuesday/Thursday) .....................................................$124 per month 
3 day Programs (Monday/Wednesday/Friday) ..........................................$186 per month 
5 day Programs (Monday/Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday/Friday) .................. $303 per month 

FULL TIME PRESCHOOL {7:45am - 5:00pm) 
2 day Program (Tuesday/Thursday) ......................................................$303 per month 
3 day Program (Monday/Wednesday/Friday) ...........................................$450 per month 
5 day Program (Monday/Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday/Friday) ...................$721 per month 

TUITION POLICIES: 
1. Tuition is paid monthly. Tuition is due by the 5th of each month. 
2. A $60 registration fee is required at the time ofregistration. 
3. Tuition must be paid in full for the period agreed upon in the Child Care Agreement. This 

includes days missed due to illness, vacations and Center closings, including snow closings. 
Classes begin in early September and continue through the end ofMay. Summer care will a 
$30 registration fee. 

4. The second and third child in a family will receive a 15% tuition discount. 
5. Payment must be made by check or money order payable to "Keystone College." Visa, 

MasterCard, American Express and Discover are also accepted. 
6. All fees are non-refundable. 
7. There will be a $25 fee for all returned checks. 
8. Repeated late payment of tuition may result in dismissal from the program. 
9. We participate in the Subsidized Child Care program, Pre-K Counts, Head Start, Child Adult 

Food Program (CACFP)and the Community Foundations scholarship program for eligible 
families. See the director for more information about these programs. 


